
 
 

NORC-SSP Program Contact Information 
 
 

Bronx County 
 

Name of Program: AmPark NORC 
Administering Organization: Bronx Jewish Community Council 
NORC Office: 98 Van Cortlandt Park South 
   Bronx, NY 10463 
Program Contact: Betty Butler  Phone: (718) 548-4990 E-mail: bbutler@bjcconline.org 
Website: http://www.amalgamated-bronx.coop/jcac.html#BJCC  
 

Name of Program: Co-op City NORC-SSP 
Administering Organization: Jewish Association for Services for the Aged 
NORC Office: 2049 Bartow Avenue 
    Bronx, NY 10475 
Program Contact: Aisha Parillon Phone: (718) 365-4044 E-mail: aparillon@jasa.org 
Website: http://www.jasa.org/community/naturally-occurring-retirement-communities-norcs 
 
 

Kings County (Brooklyn) 
 

Name of Program: Coney Island Active Aging NORC-SSP 
Administering Organization: Jewish Association for Services for the Aged 
NORC Office: 2950 West 35th Street 
   Brooklyn, NY 11224 
Program Contact: Alla Pliss   Phone: (718) 943-7724 E-mail: apliss@jasa.org 
Website: http://www.jasa.org/community/naturally-occurring-retirement-communities-norcs 
 

Name of Program: Trump United NORC-SSP  
Administering Organization: Jewish Association for Services for the Aged 
NORC Office: Trump Village 3 Estate 

Brooklyn, NY 11224 
Program Contact: Alla Pliss   Phone: (718) 943-7724 E-mail: apliss@jasa.org 
Website: http://www.jasa.org/community/naturally-occurring-retirement-communities-norcs 
 

Name of Program: Warbasse Cares NORC-SSP 
Administering Organization: Jewish Association for Services for the Aged 
NORC Office: 2844 Ocean Parkway 
    Brooklyn, NY 11235 
Program Contact: Alla Pliss   Phone: (718) 943-7724 E-mail: apliss@jasa.org 
Website: http://www.jasa.org/community/naturally-occurring-retirement-communities-norcs 
 
 

New York County (Manhattan)  
 

Name of Program: Co-op Village NORC 
Administering Organization: The Educational Alliance 
NORC Office: 465 Grand Street 
    New York, NY 10002 
Program Contact: Bonnie Lumagui Phone: (646) 395-4510        E-mail:blumagui@edalliance.org 
Website: http://www.edalliance.org/older_adults  



 
Name of Program: Penn South Program for Seniors 
Administering Organization: Penn South Social Services, Inc. 
NORC Office: 290 Ninth Avenue 
    New York, NY 10001  
Program Contact: Nancy Spannbauer Phone: (212) 243-3670 E-mail: nspannbauer@jasa.org 
Website: http://www.jasa.org/community/naturally-occurring-retirement-communities-norcs 
 
Name of Program: Baruch Elders Service Team (B.E.S.T.) 
Administering Organization: Grand Street Settlement 
NORC Office: 72 Columbia Street 
   New York, NY 10002   
Program Contact: Willing Chin-Ma Phone: (646) 201-4202 E-mail: wchinma@grandstreet.org 
Website: http://www.grandsettlement.org/programs-and-services/seniors  
 

Name of Program: Vladeck Cares NORC-SSP 
Administering Organization: Henry Street Settlement 
NORC Office: 351 Madison Street 
   New York, NY  10002   
Program Contact: Betsy Smith      Phone: (212) 477-0455   E-mail: bsmith@henrystreet.org 
Website: http://www.henrystreet.org/programs/senior-services/norcvladeck-cares.html 
 
Name of Program: Amsterdam Houses NORC 
Administering Organization: Lincoln Square Neighborhood Center 
NORC Office: 250 West 65th Street 
     New York, NY  10023  
Program Contact: Joanne Gray Phone: (212) 874-0860 E-mail: joanne.gray@lsncny.org 
Website: http://www.lsncny.org/home-1  
 

Name of Program: Morningside Heights NORC 
Administering Organization: Morningside Retirement & Health Services 
NORC Office: 100 LaSalle Street, #MC 
               New York, NY  10027  
Program Contact: Ron Bruno  Phone: (212) 666-4000 E-mail: Ronb@mrhsny.org 
Website: http://www.mrhsny.org/who-we-are.html 
 
Name of Program: Stanley Isaacs NORC-SSP 
Administering Organization: Stanley Isaacs Neighborhood Center 
NORC Office: 415 East 93rd Street 
               New York, NY   10128   
Program Contact: Rhonda Braxton Phone: (212) 360-7620  E-mail: rbraxton@isaacscenter.org 
Website: http://www.isaacscenter.org/what-we-do/#!older-adults  
 
 

Queens County 
 
Name of Program: Clearview Assistance Program NORC 
Administering Organization: Samuel Field YM & YWHA 
NORC Office: 163-59 17th Avenue 
    Whitestone, NY 11357 
Program Contact: Gary Babad  Phone: (718) 352-4157 E-mail: gbabad@sfy.org 
Website: http://www.sfy.org/index.php?submenu=older_adults&src=gendocs&ref=CAP 
 
 
 
 



Name of Program: Deepdale Cares NORC 
Administering Organization: Samuel Field YM & YWHA 
NORC Office: 56-17 Marathon Pkwy 
                 Little Neck, NY 11362 
Program Director: Laura Greenblatt Phone: (718) 225-3929 E-mail: lgreenblatt@sfy.org 
Website: http://www.sfy.org/index.php?submenu=older_adults&src=gendocs&ref=Deepdale%20Cares 
  
Name of Program: Big Six Towers NORC  
Administering Organization: Selfhelp Community Services 
NORC Office: 59-55 47th Avenue 
               Woodside, NY 11377 
Program Contact: Brooke Samuelson  Phone: (718) 565-6569  E-mail: bsamuelson@selfhelp.net 
Website: http://selfhelp.net/community-services/norcs 
 

Name of Program: Queensview/North Queensview NORC 
Administering Organization: Selfhelp Community Services 
NORC Office: 33-34 Crescent Street 
               Long Island City, NY 11106 
Program Contact: Colette Leon  Phone: (212) 278-4148  E-mail: cleon@selfhelp.net 
Website: http://selfhelp.net/community-services/norcs 
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